
Jaipur - Sikar MG Mela Special (UnReserved)/02093xX - Pass - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to SIKR/Sikar Junction 

4h 10m - 110 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 07:10 6 1 0 67 428 NWR
2 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 3 46 NWR
3 NDH Nindhar Benar 07:25 07:27 2m 0 1 11 26 NWR
4 COM Chomun Samod 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 28 131 NWR
5 GND Govindgarh Malikpur 08:15 08:17 2m 0 1 39 26 NWR
6 RGS Ringas Junction 09:05 09:35 30m 0 1 60 31 NWR
7 BOTI Baori Thikria 09:57 09:59 2m 0 1 72 42 NWR
8 PLSN Palsana 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 83 35 NWR
9 GIO Goriyan 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 96 22 NWR
10 SIKR Sikar Junction 11:20 0 1 110 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:46)

May 21 2024 (18:46)

1

1


